UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 . Master of Arts in Education (Secondary)

(Semester System) Session 2016 — 2018

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts in Education (Secondary) (Semester
System) Session 2016 — 2018 is declared as under:-
Maximum marks in this examination are 2200, Credit Hours 66 & CGPA 4.00
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.
Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently
to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under
the Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity,

the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Sr. No. Roll. No. Regd.No. Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd CGPA OPM

Institute of Education & Research, P.U. Lahore.

1 2016-501  2014-wwl-329 Saba Aslam Pass 1686 3.34 77
D/o Muhammad Aslam

2 2016-502  2014-igl-231 Agsa Igbal Pass 1725 3.48 79
D/o Muhammad Igbal Zahid

3 2016-503  2016-z-17605 Amna Rana Pass 1751 3.51 80
D/o Muhammad Zafar Ulla Khan

4 2016-504  2013-gbc-11 Ahmad Raza Pass 1576 2.96 72
S/o Muhammad Shareef

5 2016-505  2014-gmc-745 Hafiza Amna Farooq Pass 1690 3.35 77
D/o Farooq Ahmad

6 2016-506  2016-z-14186  Saher Pass 1658 3.26 76
D/o Muhammad Avrif

7 2016-507  2016-z-26801  Asma Kiran Pass 1594 3.00 73
D/o Shafagat Ali

8 2016-508  2016-ier-29 Bushra Akram Pass 1812 3.71 83
D/o Muhammad Akram

9 2016-509  2014-gmc-689 Zobia Javaid Pass 1645 3.20 75
D/o Rehan Javaid

10 2016-510  2014-gmc-422 Amna ldrees Pass 1730 3.49 79
D/o Muhammad Idrees

11 2016-511  2014-ptl-183 Faiza Umer Farooq Pass 1717 3.45 78
D/o Umer Farooq Butt

12 2016-512  2013-ptl-806 Ali Ahmad Sabir Pass 1566 2.92 72
S/o Muhammad Murtaza

13 2016-513  2014-ckw-293 Noshaba Javaid Pass 1736 3.44 79
D/o Javaid Igbal

14 2016-514  2014-gmc-450 Rida Azam Pass 1766 3.56 81
D/o Muhammad Azam

15 2016-515  2014-gmc-550 Anees Akhtar Pass 1755 3.56 80
D/o Muhammad Rafique Aasi

16 2016-516 Beenish Dropped
D/o Muhammad Arshad

17 2016-517  2014-mo-90 Shahida Sikandar Pass 1682 3.35 77
D/o Sikandar Hayyat

18 2016-518  2016-ier-28 Aneeqa Tahir Pass 1666 3.29 76

Prepared by

(Muzammil Haq)

D/o Irfan Tahir

Checked by Asstt



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Regd.No.
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Name of the Candidate

Institute of Education & Research, P.U. Lahore.

Sr. No. Roll. No.
19 2016-519
20 2016-520
21 2016-521
22 2016-522
23 2016-523
24 2016-524
25 2016-525
26 2016-526
27 2016-527
28 2016-528
29 2016-529
30 2016-530
31 2016-531
32 2016-532
33 2016-533
34 2016-534
35 2016-535
36 2016-536
37 2016-537
38 2016-538
39 2016-539
40 2016-540
41 2016-541
42 2016-542
43 2016-543
44 2016-544

Prepared by

2014-ncl-36
2016-z-18638
2016-z-29322
2014-dpc-36

2014-mgl-138

2014-igl-488
2014-ptl-255
2015-2-10292

2014-gmc-364

2014-2-9524
2014-jwl-62
2013-ml-387
2014-wwl-67
2016-2-5870
2015-2-24289
2016-ier-30
2014-rbl-73

2014-wss-19

2012-hiw-10
2012-gwl-153

2015-z-3002

(Muzammil Haq)

Tasmia Amjad

D/o Amjad Ali

Fatima Zafar

D/o Zafar Ali

Marriyam Dar

D/o Dilawaize Alam Dar
Sadia Munawar

D/o Munawar Sultan
Bushra Rehman

D/o Liagat Ali
Muhammad Akhtar

S/o Nazir Ahmad
Ayesha Riaz

D/o Riaz Ahmad
Aneega Shahid

D/o Shahid Hameed Khan
Ayesha Ashraf

D/o Muhammad Ashraf
Igra Shahzadi

D/o Ashfag Ahmad

Gulfam Zafar

S/o Zafar Ahmad
Farhat Sabir

D/o Sabir Hussain
Sajjad Haider Khan
S/o ljaz Haider Khan
Maria Riaz

D/o Muhammad Riaz
Iffat Ara Shami

D/o Babar Ayaz Shami
Fouzia Qayyum

D/o Abdul Qayyum Abid
Abdul Jabbar

S/o Abdul Ghaffar
Sundas Igbal

D/o Muhammad Igbal
Sidra Lateef

D/o Muhammad Lateef

Erum Hayat

D/o Muhammad Hayat
Sania Nazir

D/o Nazir Ahmad
Tania Tabbsum

D/o Mubarak Ali

Checked by Asstt

Result Marks Obtd CGPA OPM

Pass 1757
Pass 1742
Pass 1731
Pass 1639
Pass 1704
Dropped

Pass 1626
Pass 1703
Pass 1613
Pass 1645

Not Registered

Pass 1557
Pass 1658
Pass 1576
Pass 1715
Pass 1696
R.L.(C.R)

Pass 1683
Pass 1690
Pass 1666

Not Registered

Pass 1733
Pass 1631
Pass 1662

Not Registered

Not Registered

3.57

3.52

3.48

3.17

3.38

3.15

3.38

3.06

3.20

2.95

3.21

291

3.42

3.39

3.30

3.34

3.25

3.47

3.14

3.26

80

80

79

75

78

74

78

74

75

71

76

72

78

77

77

77

76

79

75

76
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Name of the Candidate

Institute of Education & Research, P.U. Lahore.

45

46

47

48

2016-545  2014-agl-23
2016-546  2016-z-20759
2016-547  2014-gmc-529
2016-548  2014-pew-127
DEPUTY CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 08-01

Prepared by

/2019

Jannat Baria

S/o Muhammad Razzaq
Nayela Majeed

D/o Abdul Majeed
Momal Khan

D/o Shahid Alam Khan
Sahar Bano

D/o Muhammad Azam

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

(Muzammil Haq)

Result Marks Obtd CGPA OPM

Checked by Asstt

R.L.(C.R)

Pass 1617 3.10 74
Pass 1688 3.35 77
Pass 1690 3.34 77

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)




